O-Two Demand
Valve Resuscitator
Manually triggered ventilation or oxygen on demand
45A Armthorpe Road, Brampton, ON, Canada, L6T 5M4
Telephone: +1 905 792-OTWO (6896)
N.A. Toll Free: +1 800 387 3405   Facsimile: +1 905 799 1339
Web:  otwo.com    Email: resuscitation@otwo.com
Designed to meet the varying requirements of the

O-Two Demand Valve Resuscitator
Manually triggered ventilation and demand breathing in one device
Ordering Information
01DV2000 Demand Valve Resuscitator
Incl., six-foot supply hose and universal resuscitation
mask
01DV2005 Demand Valve Resuscitator Kit
Incl., six-foot supply hose and Universal resuscitation
mask, 0-25 L/min oxygen regulator with two self-
sealing DISS outlets, cylinder wrench, molded
carrying case
01DV2011 Demand Valve Resuscitator Kit
Incl., two, six-foot, supply hoses and Universal
resuscitation mask, 0-25 L/min oxygen regulator
with two self-sealing DISS outlets, cylinder wrench,
molded carrying case, Statvac II oxygen powered
aspirator, suction tubing and Yankauer suction tip
01DV2015 Demand Valve Resuscitator Kit
Incl., six-foot supply hose and Universal resuscitation
mask, 0-25 L/min oxygen regulator with two self-
sealing DISS outlets, cylinder wrench, soft-pack
carrying case
01DV2025 Demand Valve Resuscitator Kit
Incl., two, six-foot, oxygen supply hoses, Universal
resuscitation mask, 0-25 L/min oxygen regulator
with two self-sealing DISS outlets, cylinder wrench,
softpack clamshell carrying case, Statvac II oxygen